

ACHIZITIE DIRECTA

I.D.: 47723000

Data publicarii 30.06.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.062,39 RON - 1.062,39 RON

Descriere: 1 MANUSI DI LATEX SUPER SOFT M10 BUC 4.000 5.8824 23.5296 19 % 4.4706 2 MANUSI BBC PVC 9/L BUC 1.000 5.8824 5.8824 19 % 1.1177 3 BURGHIU BETON BISPIRALAT SDS BUC 1.000 6.7227 6.7227 19 % 1.2773 PLUS S4 6*160MM 4 PANZA PENDULAR PENTRU METAL 3150 BUC 2.000 10.9244 21.8488 19 % 4.1513 F 5 SUPER PRO BANDA ADEZIVA AL 50M BUC 1.000 17.6471 17.6471 19 % 3.3529 48MM 6 HOLZSURUB PT RIGIPS FIL RAPID 3. BUC 200.000 0.0252 5.0400 19 % 0.9576 5X25 7 SURUB GIPS-CARTON 3.5X45 PAS FIN BUC 200.000 0.0336 6.7200 19 % 1.2768 8 PROFIL DUBL FUNC ASC 41MM 2.7M BUC 2.000 44.5378 89.0756 19 % 16.9244 STEJAR 4155 - 579305 9 BANDA IZOLATOARE TESA 20MX19MM BUC 1.000 5.0420 5.0420 19 % 0.9580 NEGRU - VLT1293 10 MORSETE ITALIA 4MM (TAXA VERDE 0. BUC 3.000 3.3613 10.0839 19 % 1.9159 05LEI + TVA) C06 11 CONDUCTOR MYF 1.5MM ALBASTRU ML 100.000 0.5882 58.8200 19 % 11.1758 12 CONDUCTOR MYF 1.5MM ROSU ML 28.000 0.5882 16.4696 19 % 3.1292 13 CONDUCTOR MYF 1.5MM ROSU ML 72.000 0.5882 42.3504 19 % 8.0466 14 COPEX 16MM 750N METRONOM ML 100.000 0.4202 42.0200 19 % 7.9838 15 DISC TAIERE 125MM CARBIDE BOSCH BUC 1.000 46.6387 46.6387 19 % 8.8614 16 CLEMA SINA DIN 35MM ALBASTRA BUC 1.000 13.4454 13.4454 19 % 2.5546 17 CLEMA SINA DIN 35MM BUC 3.000 9.2437 27.7311 19 % 5.2689 18 DOZA GEWISS GW48003 BUC 3.000 3.3613 10.0839 19 % 1.9159 19 FOLIE CONSTRUCTII NEGRU 4.2MX0. KG 8.500 7.1429 60.7147 19 % 11.5358 12MM 20 AMESTECATOR VOPSEA SDS TURBO BUC 2.000 12.6050 25.2100 19 % 4.7899 100X600X8.9MM - 182006 21 CUTIE MORTAR ROT